Montgomery Co. PWSD #1 PO Box 188 Warrenton, MO. 63383 636-456-8227



Application for Service Property Owner

Date of Service		Account #
Name		
Service Address		
Mailing Address Same as above or		
Telephone #	DL #	DOB
Email address		_
Signature		
The current water rate schedule is:	First 1,000 gallons Remainder	\$21.00 (minimum monthly payment) \$ 9.50 per thousand gallons
Other charges where applicable:	Security Deposit Service Fee	\$175 (check, money order, or cash-no cards) \$ 25 (non-refundable)
	3/4" meter tap 1" meter tap 1 1/2" meter tap 2" meter tap	\$1,300 \$1,500 \$5,000 \$5,500
	Additional charges _	
	Total Amount Due	
Property owners occupying/residing at the above may be refunded \$75 of the \$175 meter deposit a account.	e service address, with a hi	story of 4 or less late charges over the immediate first five years personnel. The \$100 balance of the deposit will remain on the
Amount Paid	Check #	Date Paid
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ Office use of	only ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
Route Pump Sequence #	Location	
Reading Radio Read-Se	rial #	
Processed		